PACIFIC Electric Lifter

The Pacific Electric Lifter suits a wide variety of applications.
Whether to shift paper reels in an office, transfer heavy lab

equipment or unload trucks in a warehouse the Pacific Electric
Lifter can do it all with ease & safety.

Designed for manoeuvrability the PEL can be used in
narrow spaces with the ability to turn in tight spots.

This diverse product is suited to any job where

traditional bend and lift is required and it easily
converts into a portable workstation for your
convenience.

Features

« Highly manoeuvrable and lightweight
«  Swivel castors fitted with foot brakes
 Easy to use up and down switching

+ Industrial wheels for durability

« New innovative safety inertia device

« 6AHTO 21AH Battery charger supplied
as standard

«  Ergonomically curved handles to offer
extra support

www.pacifichoists.com.au



Applications

Ergonomic moulded handles

for support

Specifications

Product Code

Rated Capacity kg
Max platform height ~mm
Min platform height mm

Platform plate size w x| mm
Weight of unit g
Height of unit mm
Width of unit mm
Length if unit

Your nearest distributor;

Manoeuvrable on many surfaces

with its lightweight design.

PEL150

150kg
1540
140

520 x 460

58

1940
520
800

The information contained in this flyer is to be used as a guide only, specifications subject to change without notice.
All Materials Handling/Lifting jobs should be assessed individually. Pacific Hoists products are NOT to be used for lifting or lowering person/s.
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PACIFICHOISTS PTY LTD www.pacifichoists.com.au

T. Head Office Western Australia
NATA 24 Foundry Road 3/39 Tullock Wa
v Seven Hills NSW 2147 Canning Vale WA 6155
Tel: +612 88256900 Tel: +618 9456 4140
Aecneones b Fax: +612 88256999 Fax: +61 8 9456 4142
COMPETENCE Email: sales@pacifichoists.com.au Email: sales@pacifichoists.com.au

New Zealand

11 Druces Rd

Manukau City South Auckland
New Zealan

Tel: +64 9 263 5566

Fax: +64 9 263 5567

Email: info@pacifichoists.co.nz
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