## **PACIFIC Electric Lifter**

The Pacific Electric Lifter suits a wide variety of applications. Whether to shift paper reels in an office, transfer heavy lab equipment or unload trucks in a warehouse the Pacific Electric Lifter can do it all with ease & safety.

Designed for manoeuvrability the PEL can be used in narrow spaces with the ability to turn in tight spots.

This diverse product is suited to any job where traditional bend and lift is required and it easily converts into a portable workstation for your convenience.

## **Features**

- Highly manoeuvrable and lightweight
- Swivel castors fitted with foot brakes
- Easy to use up and down switching
- Industrial wheels for durability
- New innovative safety inertia device
- 6AH TO 21AH Battery charger supplied as standard
- Ergonomically curved handles to offer extra support



## **Applications**



Ergonomic moulded handles for support



Manoeuvrable on many surfaces with its lightweight design.

## **Specifications**

Product Code		PEL150
Rated Capacity	kg	150kg
Max platform height	mm	1540
Min platform height	mm	140
Platform plate size w x	l mm	520 x 460
Weight of unit	kg	58
Height of unit	mm	1940
Width of unit	mm	520
Length if unit	mm	800

Your nearest distributor;

The information contained in this flyer is to be used as a guide only, specifications subject to change without notice. All Materials Handling/Lifting jobs should be assessed individually. Pacific Hoists products are NOT to be used for lifting or lowering person/s.







